Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

JBC 01/30/07 (19)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1169

"AN ACT FOR THE OIL AND GAS COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009

BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1169.

Amend House Bill No. 1169 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 5, delete "441,901 441,901" and substitute "477,901 478,901"

AND

Page 3, line 9, delete "0 0" and substitute "20,000 0"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "<u>\$ 2,633,965</u> <u>\$ 2,450,568</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 2,689,965</u> <u>\$ 2,487,568</u>".



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee JKG/JKG - 01-30-2007 15:55 JKG043